La Dépéche du Midi
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386 100.0%

1.0%

351

100.0% 1.0%

97 40.0%
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1.0%
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15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu
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171
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5.0%
8.0%
20.0%
23.0%
43.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
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18 4.0%
37 9.0%
80 20.0%
90 23.0%
161 41.0%

0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%

22
73
80
157

5.0% 0.0%
6.0% 0.0%
20.0% 1.0%
22.0% 1.0%
44.0% 2.0%

26 10.0% 0.0%
37 15.0% 1.0%
79 33.0% 1.0%
90 37.0% 1.0%

8 3.0% 1.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

6.0% 0.0%
0.0% 1.0%
15.0% 0.0%
14.0% 0.0%
4.0% 1.0%
1.0% 0.0%
14.0% 1.0%
42.0% 1.0%

58 24.0% 1.0%

- 0.0% 0.0%
28 11.0% 0.0%
21 8.0% 1.0%
13 5.0% 1.0%
21 9.0% 1.0%
90 37.0% 1.0%

7 3.0% 1.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

61 8.0% 1.0% 38 9.0% 1.0% 23
4 0.0% 1.0% 2 0.0% 1.0% 2
85 11.0% 0.0% 29 7.0% 0.0% 56
82 11.0% 1.0% 30 7.0% 1.0% 52
56 7.0% 0.0% 40 10.0% 0.0% 16
23 3.0% 1.0% 19 5.0% 1.0% 4
107 14.0% 1.0% 56 14.0% 1.0% 52
319 43.0% 2.0% 171 44.0% 2.0% 148
180 24.0% 1.0% 91 23.0% 1.0% 89
131 17.0% 1.0% 78 20.0% 2.0% 53
182 24.0% 1.0% 103 26.0% 2.0% 79
15 2.0% 0.0% 5 1.0% 0.0% 10
229 31.0% 1.0% 108 28.0% 1.0% 120
2023-S1

25.0% 1.0%
15.0% 1.0%
22.0% 1.0%

2.0% 0.0%
34.0% 1.0%

88 36.0% 1.0%
32 13.0% 1.0%
51 21.0% 1.0%

6 2.0% 0.0%
64 26.0% 1.0%
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